Priloha ¢. 2

Cenova ponuka

Polozka

Mnozstvo

Jednotka

Cena
celkom s
DPH

Jednotkova
cena bez
DPH

% DPH

Jednotkova cena
vratane DPH,
Kritérium
hodnotenia

Notebook 301 - Lenovo,
81YO00FACK, LENOVO IDEAPAD
515AREO05

1,00

ks

796,00

663,33

20,00

796,00

Notebook 302 - ASUS, K3500PH-
OLEDO068T, ASUS Vivobook Pro
K3500PH-OLEDO68T

1,00

ks

1 238,47

1 032,06

20,00

1 238,47

Notebook 303 - Lenovo,
20YGO0O6HCK LENOVO ThinkPad
Eis Gen3

1,00

ks

907,00

755,83

20,00

907,00

Notebook 304 - MSI Alpha 15
B5SEEK-027CZ

1,00

ks

1 537,20

1 281,00

20,00

1 537,20

Notebook 305 - Lenovo,
82HUOO7ACK Lenovo ldeaPad Flex
5 14ALCO05

1,00

ks

627,60

523,00

20,00

627,60

Stolovy PC 301 - Alza, skl
SCL3060i Alza BattleBox Ryzen
RTX3060 Mini

1,00

ks

1 524,00

1 270,00

20,00

1 524,00

PC AIO 302 - Apple, MGTF3SL/A,
iMac 2411 4.5K Apple Mi 8- core
CPU 7-core GPU 8GB 256GB
Silver SK

1,00

ks

1 380,00

1 150,00

20,00

1 380,00

PC AIO 303 - Lenovo,
FoFX0025CK, Lenovo IdeaCentre
AlO 3 24ADA6

1,00

ks

624,00

520,00

20,00

624,00

Celkom

7 195,22

8 634,27




